
Viva Industrial Trust
Keppel Reit

Frasers Hospitality Trust
OUE Commercial Reit

Ascendas Hospitality Trust
Mapletree Commercial Trust

Mapletree Greater China Comm’l Trust
Frasers Commercial Trust

Sabana Shari'ah Compliant Reit
Saizen Reit

Ascott Residence Trust
Suntec Reit

Cache Logistics Trust
Parkway Life Reit
CapitaMall Trust

Cambridge Industrial Trust
Mapletree Logistics Trust

IReit Global
Mapletree Industrial Trust

First Reit
OUE Hospitality Trust

Ascendas Reit
Aims Amp Capital Ind’l Reit

Fortune Reit
Far East Hospitality Trust
CapitaRetail China Trust

Soilbuild Business Space Reit
CapitaCommercial Trust

CDL Hospitality Trusts
Frasers Centrepoint Trust

Starhill Global Reit
Lippo Malls Indonesia Retail Trust

SPH Reit

Cache Logistics Trust
OUE Hospitality Trust

Cambridge Industrial Trust
Lippo Malls Indonesia Retail Trust

Soilbuild Business Space Reit
CapitaRetail China Trust

Sabana Shari'ah Compliant Reit
CDL Hospitality Trusts

Frasers Centrepoint Trust
Mapletree Greater China Comm’l Trust

Aims Amp Capital Industrial Reit
Mapletree Commercial Trust

OUE Commercial Reit
Ascendas Hospitality Trust

Far East Hospitality Trust
Mapletree Logistics Trust

Viva Industrial Trust
Keppel Reit

Starhill Global Reit
Mapletree Industrial Trust

Suntec Reit
Ascott Residence Trust

Parkway Life Reit
CapitaCommercial Trust

SPH Reit
Ascendas Reit

Frasers Commercial Trust
IReit Global

CapitaMall Trust
Frasers Hospitality Trust

Saizen Reit

Source: DMG & Partners Research

45.7%
42.1%
41.7%

39.8%
38.2%
38.0%
37.7%
37.1%
37.0%
37.0%
36.4%

35.5%
35.0%
34.6%
34.1%
33.9%
33.3%
33.1%
33.1%
32.9%
32.7%
32.6%
32.2%

31.1%
30.9%
30.8%
30.8%
30.2%
30.2%

29.3%
29.1%
28.3%

26.0%

1.6 yrs

1.8 yrs

1.9 yrs

2.0 yrs

2.0 yrs

2.2 yrs

2.3 yrs

2.4 yrs

2.5 yrs

2.7 yrs

2.9 yrs

3.1 yrs

3.2 yrs

3.3 yrs

3.3 yrs

3.3 yrs

3.4 yrs

3.5 yrs

3.6 yrs

3.8 yrs

3.9 yrs

3.9 yrs

3.9 yrs

4.0 yrs
4.0 yrs
4.0 yrs

4.3 yrs

4.7 yrs
4.7 yrs

4.7 yrs
6.5 yrs

Most vulnerable
The most highly geared S-Reits S-Reits with debts of the shortest term to maturity


